
 

Armstrong Elementary  
Kindergarten Gradual Entry Schedule 2019-20 

 
Monday, September 2 

Holiday 
 

Tuesday, September 3 
NO KINDERGARTEN 

 

Wednesday, September 4 (PAC Meet and Greet) 
8:05 – 9:30 a.m. 

 

Thursday, September 5 (CHEQ survey: parents please stay and compete 
this important survey) 

8:05 – 10:00 a.m. 
 

Friday, September 6 
8:05 – 10:00 a.m. 

 
Monday, September 9 (bring a snack) 

8:05 a.m.–11:17 a.m. 
 

Tuesday, September 10 (bring a snack) 
8:05 a.m.–11:17 a.m. 

 

Wednesday, September 11 (bring a snack) 
8:05 a.m.- 11:17 a.m. 

 
Thursday, September 12 

8:05 a.m.-11:17 a.m. 
(bring snack & lunch) 

 
Friday, September 13 
8:05 a.m.-11:17 a.m. 
(bring snack & lunch) 

 
Monday, September 16 

8:05 a.m.- 2:00 p.m. 
(bring snack & lunch) 

Busing for Kindergarten begins 
 
 


